
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee adopted​

1.2 April 1, 2025 (BUDRES02), as follows:​

1.3 Page 1, line 14, delete "$2,135,623,000" and insert "$2,139,623,000"​

1.4 Page 2, line 13, delete "$2,326,369,000" and insert "$2,057,489,000"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/MC BUDRES02-A01​05/06/25 02:15 pm ​


